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DANCE MAJOR - DEGREE PROGRESS*

Empl ID:

Date:

NOTE: Includes registration through

* URR and Credits estimated for planning purposes. Registrar degree auditor will make final determination at filing of degree application.

Distribution Requirements (18)

2 Math/Science/Technology

Course Qtr Credits | Grade
3 Individual & Social Behavior
Course Qtr Credits | Grade
3 Humanities & Fine Arts
Course Qtr Credits | Grade

3 outside SoC, 200 level +

3 outside SoC, 300 level +

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

10 Additional Distribution Units

Course Qtr | Credits Grade
Foreign Language Proficiency: OPTIONAL

Language:

Date/Type:

Major Requirements (13)

Introductory Core Courses

Course Qtr Credits | Grade
DANCE 101-1
DANCE 101-2
DANCE 225-0
Required Dance Courses
DANCE 399 (Sen. L.S.)

29

30

3

EEN

3 Units of Dance Techniques**

Unit 1 (1.02 credits) | Qtr | Credits Grade
Unit 2 (1.02 credits) | Qtr | Credits Grade
Unit 3 (1.02 credits) | Qtr | Credits Grade

**Note: Dance technique classes are each worth

.34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits

School of Communication Requirements (1)

First Year Seminar Capstone
Course Qtr Credits | Grade Course Qtr | Credits Grade
CMN 101-0
Electives™** (10)
Course Qtr Credits | Grade Course Qtr | Credits Grade
38
39
40
41
42

At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.

AP & non-NU credits total

Credits completed/in progress:

Credits needed for Graduation:

0.00

42.00

***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective credit

At least 9 gtrs must be completed at NU.

Estimated URR qtrs needed

| 9

Advisor:
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