## **DANCE MAJOR – DEGREE PROGRESS\***

3 Individual & Social Behavior   10   11   12   13   13   14   15   15   15   16   16   16   16   17   18   16   18   16   19   19   10   19   19   10   19   19	е					Empl ID:		Date:		
Distribution Requirements (18)   10 Additional Distribution Units					NOT	E: Includes registrati	on thro	ugh		
Course   Qtr   Credits   Grade	* URR and Credits estimated	for planning					n at filing	of degree appl	ication.	
Course   Qtr   Credits   Grade   9   10   11   10   10   11   10   10			Dis	tribution R	Requir	ements (18)				
Soutside Soc. 200 level +	Ç.					10 Additional Distribution Units				
10   11   12   13   14   15   15   16   16   17   18   16   17   18   17   18   18   19   19   19   19   19   19	Course	Qtr	Credits	Grade		Course	Qtr	Credits	Grade	
11   12   13   14   15   15   16   17   17   18   18   19   19   19   19   19   19										
Course			<u> </u>							
13   14   15   15   16   17   18   18   18   19   19   19   19   19				I						
14   15   16   17   18   16   18   16   18   16   18   16   18   16   18   18		Qtr	Credits	Grade						
Sections   Course										
School of Communication Requirements (1)   School of Course   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Course   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Course   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Qtr   Credits   Qtr   Qtr   Credits   Qtr   Credits   Qtr   Qtr   Credits   Qtr   Qtr										
Course   Qtr   Credits   Grade   17   18   Foreign Language Proficiency: OPTIONAL Language:   Date/Type:     Date/Type:     Date/Type:     Date/Type:     Date/Type:   Date/Type:     Date/Type:     Date/Type:     Date/Type:     Date/Type:     Date/Type:		·.· 0 F								
Soutside SoC, 200 level +				Crada						
Source   Soc. 200 level +		Qır	Credits	Grade						
Language:   Date/Type:   Date					10		o Duofic	ionov ODT	IONAI	
Date/Type:   Dat							e Projic	tiency. OF 1.	IONAL	
Major Requirements (13)										
Major Requirements (13)	2 autoida SaC 200 laval +		1	I		Date/Type:				
Major Requirements (13)	· ·		+							
Introductory Core Courses   Qtr   Credits   Grade   DANCE 101-1   DANCE 101-2   DANCE 225-0   30   Unit 2 (1.02 credits)   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Grade   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Grade   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Grade   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Grade   Grade   Grade   Qtr   Grade   Gra	3 outstae SoC, 300 level +									
Introductory Core Courses   Qtr   Credits   Grade   DANCE 101-1   DANCE 101-2   DANCE 225-0   30   Unit 2 (1.02 credits)   Qtr   Credits   Grade   Grade   Unit 3 (1.02 credits)   Qtr   Credits   Grade   G				Major Roa	uirom	onts (13)				
Course   Qtr   Credits   Grade   DANCE 101-1   DANCE 101-2   DANCE 225-0					uirem					
DANCE 101-1 DANCE 225-0  Required Dance Courses    Unit 2 (1.02 credits)   Qtr   Credits   Grade				0-1	20			-		
DANCE 205-0    Course   Qtr   Credits   Grade		Qtr	Credits	Grade	29	Unit 1 (1.02 credits)	Qtr	Credits	Grade	
DANCE 225-0    Course   Qtr   Credits   Grade										
School of Communication Requirements (1)   School of Communication Requirements (1)   School of Communication Requirements (1)   Course   Qtr   Credits   Grade   G										
Required Dance Courses	DANCE 223-0				20	Unit 2 (1 02 anadita)	Otr	Cuadita	Crada	
DANCE 399 (Sen. I.S.)  **Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Course Qtr Credits Grade  Course Qtr Credits Grade  **Course Qtr Credits Grade  Course Qtr Credits Grade  **Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  Course Qtr Credits Grade  Course Qtr Credits Grade  **Al (aust 9 qtr S must be completed at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress:  0.00	Demined Demos Common					Offit 2 (1.02 credits)	Qti	Credits	Grade	
School of Communication Requirements (1)   School of Communication Requirements (1)   First Year Seminar   Capstone	Кецине	Dunce	Jourses							
DANCE 399 (Sen. I.S.)  **Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Capstone  **Course  **Course  **Course  **Qtr Credits Grade  **Grade  **Course  **At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Course  **Course  **Course  **Course  **Course  **Course  **Course  **Course  **At least 9 qtr Credits  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Grade  **Course  **At least 9 qtr Credits  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Grade  **Course  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Capstone  **Course  ***Ourse  ***Ourse  ***Ourse  ***Ourse  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credits  **To classes = 1.02 credits  ***At least 9 qtr Credits  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credits  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credits  ***Note: Dance technique classes  **To classes  ***At least 9 qtr Credits  ***Note: Dance technique classes  ***At least 9 qtr Credits  ***Note: Dance lechnique classes  ***At least 9 qtr Credits  ***At least 9 qtr Sunday  *										
DANCE 399 (Sen. I.S.)  **Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  **Capstone  Course  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  38  39  40  41  41  42  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  48  49  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  Grades  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  At least 9 qtr Credits Grade  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  Course  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  At least 9 qtr Credits Grade  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  Credits  Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  At least 9 qtr Credits Grade  ***Note: Dance technique classes are each worth .34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits  Grade  Course  At least 9 qtr Credits  At least 9 qtrs must be completed at NU.  Estimated URR qtrs needed  9					31	Unit 3 (1 02 credits)	Otr	Credits	Grade	
#*Note: Dance technique classes are each worth  34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits    School of Communication Requirements (1)					٠.	cint's (1.02 creats)	Qti	Orcaito	Orago	
#*Note: Dance technique classes are each worth  34 units of credit per quarter. 3 classes = 1.02 credits    School of Communication Requirements (1)										
School of Communication Requirements (1)  First Year Seminar  Course  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  38  39  40  41  42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective credits completed at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress:  0.00										
School of Communication Requirements (1)  First Year Seminar  Course  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  38  39  40  41  42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective cred  At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress:  0.00						**Note: Dance technique	classes :	are each wort	h	
School of Communication Requirements (1)  First Year Seminar  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  Course  Course  Qtr Credits Grade  38  39  40  41  41  42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective credits completed/in progress:  At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress:  0.00						-				
First Year Seminar  Course Qtr Credits Grade  38 39 40 41 42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective credits completed/in progress:  At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress:  0.00						1 1				
Course Qtr Credits Grade  CMN 101-0  Course Qtr Credits Grade  Course Qtr Credits Grade  Course Qtr Credits Grade  Course Qtr Credits Grade  38 39 40 41 42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective cred  At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress: 0.00  Credits Grade  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective cred  At least 9 qtrs must be completed at NU.  Estimated URR qtrs needed 9			School of	Communic	cation	Requirements (1)				
Course Qtr Credits Grade  CMN 101-0  Course Qtr Credits Grade  38 39 40 41 42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective cred  At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress: 0.00  Credits completed/in progress: 0.00	First Year Seminar					Capstone				
Electives*** (10)  Course Qtr Credits Grade 38 39 40 41 42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective credits completed/in progress: 0.00  Credits completed/in progress: 0.00	Course	Qtr	Credits	Grade					Grade	
Course Qtr Credits Grade  38 39 40 41 42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective credits completed in progress:  Oredits completed/in progress:  0.00  Course Qtr Credits Grade  38 39 40 41 42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective credits for a complete dat NU.  Estimated URR qtrs needed  9	CMN 101-0									
Course Qtr Credits Grade  38 39 40 41 42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective credits completed in progress:  Oredits completed/in progress:  0.00  Course Qtr Credits Grade  38 39 40 41 42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective credits for a complete dat NU.  Estimated URR qtrs needed  9			•							
Course Qtr Credits Grade  38 39 40 41 42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective credits completed in progress:  Oredits completed/in progress:  0.00  Course Qtr Credits Grade  38 39 40 41 42  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective credits at NU.  Estimated URR qtrs needed  9				Elective	es***	(10)				
38 39 40 41 42 42 44 42 44 42 44 42 42 42 42 42 42	Course	Otr	Credits	1		1	Otr	Credits	Grade	
39 40 41 42 41 42 ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective crece.  At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total		Qu	Orogito	Grado	20		Qti	Orodito	Orago	
#**Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective created at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress: 0.00										
***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective cred  At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress: 0.00										
***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective cred  At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress: 0.00										
***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective cred  At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress: 0.00  ***Note: Grades of D or P can only count as elective cred  At least 9 qtrs must be completed at NU.  Estimated URR qtrs needed 9										
At least 32 of the 42 credits must be taken at NU.  AP & non-NU credits total  Credits completed/in progress: 0.00  At least 9 qtrs must be completed at NU.  Estimated URR qtrs needed 9					42		D .	1	4:- 1	
AP & non-NU credits total Estimated URR qtrs needed 9  Credits completed/in progress: 0.00	At logge 22 of the 12	avadita	ust ha tal-a	at NII						
Credits completed/in progress: 0.00				ui IVU.						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						Laminated OKR	c qus ne	caca	J	
		-	42.00	•		Advisor:				